Authorizing the Town Administrator to Sign and Submit all Necessary 
Paperwork on Behalf of the Town of Durham? 

C. Shall the Town Council schedule a Public Hearing for Monday, November 21, 
2022, on a resolution authorizing the issuance of long-term bonds or notes not to 
exceed two million nine hundred forty-one thousand seven hundred and forty 
dollars ($2,941,740.00) for the purpose of bonding 2014-2022 Capital projects and 
equipment purchases? 

D. RESOLUTION #2022-22 proclaiming Saturday, November 26, 2022, as "Small 
Business Saturday" in Durham, NH 

E. Shall the Durham Town Council authorize the Administrator to sign the Town of